SEWER CONNECTIONS:
EXISTING SANITARY SEWER
CONNECTION SHALL BE
MAINTAINED AT 2+51.7

IN MEADOWBRIDGE ROAD
TO 60" COMBINED SEWER

NO NEW STORM WATER CONNECTION
IS PROPOSED. NEW PAVING WILL
BE SHEET FLOWED TO MEADOW
BRIDGE ROAD

EXISTING CURB INLET !
EXISTING CURB RAMP—STONECF)

VP\,
<
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.@ f
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>wo%mz YARD AND
ncEmﬂ GARDEN

EXISTING CURB Hzrmqﬁﬁl{#ﬁrg

NEW 5 BICYCLE RACK:

EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVE TO
REMAIN AND TO SERVE AS AN
ENTRY PLA

OUTSIDE DINING

DEMOLISH EXISTING CURB OPENING,
PROVIDE NEW CONCRETE CURB

AND GUTTER TO CONTINUE EXISTING
GRADE LINE OF EXISTING CURB.
PROVIDE NEW SIDE WALK TO
CONNECT TO EXISTING SIDEWALKS

PROVIDE SIGNAGE FOR 132 LINEAR
FEET OF 2 HOUR STREET

PARKING AT CLOSED DRIVE

(6 PARALLEL SPACES)

SIDEWALK NOTE: EXISTING
ENTRANCES AND RAMPS THAT WILL
NOT BE UTILIZED BY THE PROJECT
MUST BE REMOVED AND REPLACED
WITH SIDEWALK AND CURB MATCHING
THE RUNNING PROFILE. THE
DEVELOPER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE
FOR THE REPAIR AND/OR
REPLACEMENT 0OF EXISTING
SIDEWALK, CURB, GUTTER, AND
PAVEMENT THAT MAY BE IN ANY
STATE OF DISREPAIR.

x6 CAP RAIL

2x4 RAIL

PROPOSED FENCE DETAIL

2= 1L

METAL CAP
bx6 POST
\\_XO VERTICALS ALTERNATING SIDES

CITY DF RICHMOND
D.B. 195A, PG. 70
(HENRICO COUNTY)

TAX PARCEL N000-0989-015

EXISTING COBRA
HEAD CITY LIGHT

PROPOSED ABOVE GRADE
BACK FLOW PREVENTER 1
“HOT BOX* CASING

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

4" X %4* STEEL PICKET

=

BTEEL TUBE WITH CAm

r/
{

f

PROPOSED DECORATIVE FENCE

2950 GSF

3'=1.0

WIDE CONCRETE SIDEWALK TO Syoter TGy
CONNECT TD CITY SIDEWALK

[ Cunincire_Schedule

Arrangenent [ escription —
SINGLE CTEH F1 400 MR T F HSS

GROUND MOUNTED HVAC —
UNIT NOT TO EXCEED A HEIGHT
OF 36 AFF FINISHED GRADE LIGHT ZOLE RETAR

DEMOLISH EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALK.
CAST NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK (SAME WIDTH|

NEW 6’ WODODEN FENCE AT EAST

1 STORY MASONRY
“RETAIL /RESTAURANT”

F.F. = 101.40

PROPERTY LINE, 122.5° LONG.

NEW SUPER CAN CORRAL DVER
EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB WITH
6’ HIGH/WOODEN FENCE AND

2 GATES

—NEW /LIGHT AND POLE <2>
EXFSTING COBRA HEAD CITY LIGHT

PAVE APPROXIMATELY 125 LINEAR FEET
OF 20 * WIDE CITY ALLEY FROM CURB
CUT TO EASTERN PROPERTY LINE WITH
MEDIUM DUTY PAVING (3° BITUMINOUS/
6° STONE BASE). SHEET FLOW STORM
TD MEADOWBRIDGE CURB AND GUTTER

EXISTING SHED TO REMAIN
(HISTORIC CONTRIBUTING STRUCTURE, 180 GSH
EXTERIDR TO BE RENOVATED

ACCESSIBLE LOADING TO ALIGN WITH POLE
EXISTING UTILITY POLE TO REMAIN

DEMOLISH 59’ OF EXISTING STONE
WALL TO ALLOW FOR NEW PARKING

PAVE SIDE YARD TO CREATE 9 ON-SITE PARKING
SPACES. (2380 SQUARE FEET OF NEW PAVED AREA).
ALLEY BACK UP REQUIRED. PROVIDE WHEEL STOPS

11" LENGTH OF EXISTING 30 +/- HIGH
STONE WALL TO REMAIN CHISTORICALLY CONTRIBUTING

BUFFER TYPE ‘H": 42 HIGH DECORATIVE BLACK IRON
FENCING 35’ LONG WITH (9) 2' HIGH HOLLY BUSHES
IN 4’ DEEP MUCH BED.
NEW RI-1 STOP SIGN
SCHEMATIC SITE PLAN /1)
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VICINITY MAP

e e s e e

HIGHLAND PARK FIREHOUSE RETAIL CENTER

DEVELOPED BY: BOAZ AND RUTH, INC.

JAMES. L. P. IRBY, AlA, RA.

SITE CALCULATIDNS:

GROSS SITE AREA:

GROSS FLDOR AREA OF ALL BUILDINGS EXISTING
GROSS FLDOR AREA OF ALL BUILDINGS PROPOSED:
TOTAL LAND AREA COVERED BY ALL BUILDINGS:
AMOUNT OF OPEN AREA ON SITE:

AMOUNT OF PAVED AREA ON SITE (VEHICULAR):

NUMBER DF PARKING SPACES REQUIRED BY ZONING:

CITY OF RICHMOND
D.B. 195A, PG. 70
(HENRICO COUNTY>
TAX PARCEL N000-0989-015
10,846 SF AREA (248 AC.)

STONECF)

1 STY BRICK
“FIRE HOUSE”

EXISTING SITE PLAN

PLANS PREPARED BY: IRBY + PAPIT ARCHITECTS, P.C.

10,846 SF
3,130 SF
3,130 SF
3,130 SF
7,716 SF
2,314 SF

AMOUNT OF EXISTING PAVED AREA (NON-VEHICULAR) 1,493 SF

19 SPACES

@ W

IRBY+PAPIT
ARCHITECTS

1127 A WEBT MAW BTRECT
RICHMOND, V)

TELeRmONE
ax

cHa

301t MEADOW BRIDGE ROAD
RICHMOND, VIRGINIA

PROPOSED RENOVATION FOR «
FIREHOUSE RETAIL CENTER
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ALL DESISK/BULD MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING WORK SHALL BE

N RILL COMPLIANCE UTH THE ABOVE CODES AND OTHER LOCAL CRDINANCES
AND STADARDS
USE GROUPS: T (MERCANTLE/RETAL), B (BUSINESOL A-] (ASCETDLY. RESTAURANT)
XD USE, NN SEPARATED: REVIEW MOST RESTRICTIVE US€ A-2
CONSTRUCTION TYFE: VB ( LEAST RESTRICTIVE ) BULDING AREA: 7388 8Q FT
ALLOUADLE PULDING BDASE AREA: 6,000 GROGS 60 FI/BNGLE STORT - TABLE 563
BULDING SHALL BE SINGLE STORY
FIRE RESISTANCE RATINGS REQRED,
EXTERIOR WALLS LESS THAN I FROIT FRIST HAVE ONE HOUR PIRE
U® I8N AREA MAY BE PROTECTED OFENNG FOR WALLS GREATER THAN 3'AESS THANR'
UP 0% AREA MAY BE INPROTECTED OPENNG FOR WALLS GREATER THAN 3¢
EXIT CORRIDOR UALL 1O BE | HOUR RATED
EULDMNG 13 10 B NON-SPRAKLERED PER IDC SECTION 263310,
BULDNG OCCUPANCY: 03 { HDED L6E5 AS DENOTED ON FLOCR PLAN] B HAXILH
EXIT8 REQURED: 2 FER (BC TABLE 166532, - ACCESIRLE
Baze0 oum)
BUE 03 FERSON { €D LEES AT DENOTED ON ALOOR LA )
WS LAVAIORES OR TN CERV 80K
(REQURRED FER 85X
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